
Lawrence A. Cremin
Merle L. Borrowman

Lloyd P. Jorgensen
Archibald W. Anderson
Franklin Parker
Raymond E. Callahan
J .J. Chambliss
Robert L. McCaul
Ann Keppel
Paul Nash
David B. Tyack
Henry J. Perkinson
Charles Burgess
Patricia Albjerg Graham
John H. Calam
Vincent P. Lannie
Michael B. Katz

Geraldine J oncich Clifford
Clarence Karier
J urgen Herbst
Wayne J. Urban
Carl F. Kaestle
Sol Cohen
Marvin Lazerson
Douglas Sloan

PAST PRESIDENTS

Teachers College, Columbia University
University of Wisconsin (now the Univ.
of California, Berkeley)
University of Missouri
University of Illinois (deceased)
University of Texas
Washington University
Rutgers University
University of Chicago
University of Hawaii
Boston University
Stanford University
New York University
University of Washington
Barnard College (now Harvard Univ.)
University of British Columbia
University of Notre Dame
University of Toronto (now Univ.
of Pennsylvania)
University of California, Berkeley
University of Illinois
University of Wisconsin
Georgia State University
University of Wisconsin
University of California, Los Angeles
University of British Columbia
Columbia University, Teachers College

EDITOR'S NOTE

1959-60
1960-61

1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1969-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

Our cover photos are of several leading figures in Detroit's educational crisis
during the Depression: Laura Osborne, Frank Cody (both reprinted courtesy
of the Detroit Public Library); and Ralph Stone (reprinted with permission of
the University of Michigan).

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0018268000047440  Published online by Cam
bridge U

niversity Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0018268000047440


F A L L 1984 

C O N T E N T S 

ARTICLES 

T h e Politics of Educational Retrenchment in Detroit, 1929-1935 
by Jeffrey Mire/ 

Cold War and Colonial Conflicts in British West African Adult 
Education, 1947-1953 

by Roger Fieldhouse 

T h e Cape Dutch Reformed Church Mission in Malawi: A 
Preliminary Historical Examinat ion of its Educational Phi-
losophy and Application, 1889-1931 

by Isaac C. Lamba 

Efficiency, Stupidity, and Class Conflict in South Australian 
Schools, 1875-1900 

by Pavla Miller 

ESSAY REVIEWS 

"Whatever Happened to the College-Bred Negro?" 
by V. P. Franklin 

Approaches to the History of Psychological Test ing 
by Michael M. Sokai 

T h e Jesuits and American Higher Education 
by Robert Emmett Curran, S. J. 

Chinese Academies in the Sixteenth Century: Education and 
Politics 

by Evelyn S. Rawski 

What Made Stalism Work? 
by James C. McClelland 

T h e View from the T o p 
by Edward H. Berman 

Language, History, and the History of Education 
by Gerald T. Burns 

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0018268000047440  Published online by Cam
bridge U

niversity Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0018268000047440



