PAST PRESIDENTS

THOT TRESIDENTS	
Teachers College, Columbia University	1959-60
University of Wisconsin (now the Univ.	1960-61
of California, Berkeley)	
University of Missouri	1961-62
University of Illinois (deceased)	1962-63
University of Texas	1963-64
Washington University	1964-65
Rutgers University	1965-66
University of Chicago	1966-67
University of Hawaii	1967-68
Boston University	1969-69
Stanford University	1969-70
New York University	1970-71
University of Washington	1971-72
Barnard College (now Harvard Univ.)	1972-73
University of British Columbia	1973-74
University of Notre Dame	1974-75
University of Toronto (now Univ.	1975-76
of Pennsylvania)	
University of California, Berkeley	1977
University of Illinois	1978
University of Wisconsin	1979
Georgia State University	1980
University of Wisconsin	1981
University of California, Los Angeles	1982
University of British Columbia	
Columbia University, Teachers College	1984
	of California, Berkeley) University of Missouri University of Illinois (deceased) University of Texas Washington University Rutgers University University of Chicago University of Hawaii Boston University Stanford University New York University University of Washington Barnard College (now Harvard Univ.) University of British Columbia University of Notre Dame University of Toronto (now Univ. of Pennsylvania) University of California, Berkeley University of Wisconsin Georgia State University University of Wisconsin University of California, Los Angeles University of British Columbia

EDITOR'S NOTE

Our cover photos are of several leading figures in Detroit's educational crisis during the Depression: Laura Osborne, Frank Cody (both reprinted courtesy of the Detroit Public Library); and Ralph Stone (reprinted with permission of the University of Michigan).

CONTENTS

A	D		CT	.ES
/4	к	_		-

The Politics of Educational Retrenchment in Detroit, 1929-1935 by Jeffrey Mirel

Cold War and Colonial Conflicts in British West African Adult Education, 1947-1953

by Roger Fieldhouse

The Cape Dutch Reformed Church Mission in Malawi: A Preliminary Historical Examination of its Educational Philosophy and Application, 1889-1931

by Isaac C. Lamba

Efficiency, Stupidity, and Class Conflict in South Australian Schools, 1875-1900

by Pavla Miller

ESSAY REVIEWS

"Whatever Happened to the College-Bred Negro?"

by V. P. Franklin

Approaches to the History of Psychological Testing by Michael M. Sokal

The Jesuits and American Higher Education by Robert Emmett Curran, S. J.

Chinese Academies in the Sixteenth Century: Education and Politics

by Evelyn S. Rawski

What Made Stalism Work?

by James C. McClelland

The View from the Top

by Edward H. Berman

Language, History, and the History of Education

by Gerald T. Burns